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1. 1:30 PM Standard Track  Chaviano, Jonathan 10-CF-015168    Gill, Zachary M  
   06/25/1982 03/04/2010 1 POSSESSION OF COCAINE     
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2. 1:30 PM Complex Track  Harmon, Christopher David 09-CF-018553    Renejuste, Vana; Barris, 
Melissa Yvonne 

 

   08/24/1980 08/16/2009 1 BURGLARY UNOCCUPIED 
CONVEYANCE UNARMED 

  

    08/16/2009 2 LARC - THEFT IS 300 OR MORE BUT 
LESS THAN 5000 DOLS 

  

    08/16/2009 3 DAMAGE PROP-CRIM MISCH 200 
DOLS AND UNDER 

  

     4 BURGLARY UNOCCUPIED 
CONVEYANCE UNARMED 

  

     5 LARC - THEFT IS 300 OR MORE BUT 
LESS THAN 5000 DOLS 

  

     6 DAMAGE PROP-CRIM MISCH 200 
DOLS AND UNDER 

  

     7 BURGLARY UNOCCUPIED 
CONVEYANCE UNARMED 

  

     8 LARC - THEFT IS 300 OR MORE BUT 
LESS THAN 5000 DOLS 

  

     9 DAMAGE PROP-CRIM MISCH 200 
DOLS AND UNDER 

  

     10 BURGLARY UNOCCUPIED 
CONVEYANCE UNARMED 

  

     11 LARC - THEFT IS 300 OR MORE BUT 
LESS THAN 5000 DOLS 

  

     12 DAMAGE PROP-CRIM MISCH 200 
DOLS AND UNDER 

  

     13 BURGLARY UNOCCUPIED 
CONVEYANCE UNARMED 
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     14 LARC - PETIT THEFT 1ST DEG 
PROPERTY 100 TO UND 300 DOLS 

  

     15 DAMAGE PROP-CRIM MISCH 200 
DOLS AND UNDER 

  

     16 BURGLARY UNOCCUPIED 
CONVEYANCE UNARMED 

  

     17 LARC - PETIT THEFT 1ST DEG 
PROPERTY 100 TO UND 300 DOLS 

  

     18 DAMAGE PROP-CRIM MISCH 200 
DOLS AND UNDER 

  

     19 BURGLARY UNOCCUPIED 
CONVEYANCE UNARMED 

  

     20 LARC - PETIT THEFT 1ST OFFENSE   
     21 DAMAGE PROP-CRIM MISCH 200 

DOLS AND UNDER 
  

     22 BURGLARY UNOCCUPIED 
CONVEYANCE UNARMED 

  

     23 LARC - PETIT THEFT 1ST DEG 
PROPERTY 100 TO UND 300 DOLS 

  

     24 DAMAGE PROP-CRIM MISCH 200 
DOLS AND UNDER 

  
  

3. 1:30 PM Standard Track  Jones, Pamela L. 10-CF-015208    Lakeman, Richard Donald  
   03/01/1961 03/05/2010 1 DUI ALCOHOL OR DRUGS 1ST OFF   
    03/05/2010 2 DRUGS-POSSESS CNTRL SUB WO 

PRESCRIPTION 
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4. 1:30 PM Standard Track  Lester, Terry Leverne, Jr. 10-CF-014759    Renejuste, Vana  
   06/13/1984 02/11/2010 1 RESIST OFFICER-FLEE ELUDE LEO 

WITH LIGHTS SIREN ACTIVE 
  

    02/11/2010 2 MARIJUANA-POSSESS NOT MORE 
THAN 20 GRAMS 

  

    02/11/2010 3 DRIVE WHILE LIC SUSP 3RD OR 
SUBSQ OFF 

  

    02/11/2010 4 RESIST OFFICER - OBSTRUCT W/O 
VIOLENCE 

  
  

5. 1:30 PM Standard Track  Levy, Stephen Bennett 10-CF-015123    Branning, Robert Joseph  
   03/15/1958 03/01/2010 1 POSS TRANSPORT ILLEGAL NETS IN 

STATE WATERS 
  

     2 CONSERVATION-FISH USE ILLEGAL 
NETS IN STATE WATERS 

  

    03/01/2010 3 VIOL FWC RULE OR ORDER LEVEL 
TWO 

  

    03/01/2010 4 VIOL FWC RULE OR ORDER LEVEL 
TWO 
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6. 1:30 PM Standard Track  Mirabal, William De Lewis 09-CF-020811    Suarez, Rene  
   07/18/1974 12/09/2009 1 SMUGGLE CONTRABAND - 

INTRODUCE INTO DETENTION 
FACILITY 

  

    12/09/2009 2 MARIJUANA-POSSESS NOT MORE 
THAN 20 GRAMS 

  

    12/09/2009 3 NARCOTIC EQUIP - POSSESS AND 
OR USE 

  

    12/09/2009 4 DRUGS-POSSESS CNTRL SUB WO 
PRESCRIPTION 

  

    12/09/2009 5 KEEP SHOP OR VEHICLE ETC FOR 
DRUGS 1ST VIOL 

  
  

7. 1:30 PM Standard Track  Negron, George Luis, Jr. 10-CF-015153    Edwards, Brian Lawrence  
   01/14/1982 03/03/2010 1 LARC - GRAND THEFT 300 LESS 

THAN 5K DOLS 
  

  

8. 1:30 PM Complex Track  Payne, Joshua K 09-CF-019368    Harris, Robert Peter  
   03/22/1983 09/25/2009 1 LEWD/LASCV VIC 12YOA UP TO 

16YOA OFFENDER 18 YOA OLDER 
  

     2 LEWD/LASCIVIOUS CONDUCT BY 
PERSON 18YOA OR OLDER 
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9. 1:30 PM Standard Track  Snyder, Robert David 10-CF-014121    Hanuka, Daniel  
   10/13/1947 01/07/2010 1 DUI ALCOHOL OR DRUGS 1ST OFF   
    01/07/2010 2 DUI CAUSE PERSON AND/OR 

PROPERTY DAMAGE 
  

    01/07/2010 3 DUI CAUSE PERSON AND/OR 
PROPERTY DAMAGE 

  

    01/07/2010 4 DRIVE WHILE LIC SUSP 3RD OR 
SUBSQ OFF 

  

     5 DUI ALCOHOL OR DRUGS 4TH OR 
SUBSQ OFF 

  
  

10. 1:30 PM   Solotoroff, Bruce Edward 10-CF-017509    Smith, Sawyer Charles  
   02/26/1958 06/17/2010 1 LARC - GRAND THEFT 300 LESS 

THAN 5K DOLS 
  

    06/17/2010 2 FRAUD - UTTER FALSE BANK BILL 
NOTE CHECK DRAFT 

  
  

11. 1:30 PM Standard Track  Solotoroff, Bruce Edward 09-CF-020966    Smith, Sawyer Charles  
   02/26/1958 12/17/2009 1 VEH THEFT - GRAND THEFT OF 

MOTOR VEHICLE 
  

  

12. 1:30 PM Complex Track  Thomas, Winston I 09-CF-020865    Renejuste, Vana; Barris, 
Melissa Yvonne 

 

   03/12/1965 12/11/2009 1 LEWD/LASCV VIC 12YOA UP TO 
16YOA OFFENDER 18 YOA OLDER 

  

    12/11/2009 2 BY CUSTODIAN SEX BATT VICT 12 
YOA UNDER 18 YOA 
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13. 1:30 PM Standard Track  Vickery, Thomas M 10-CF-015122    O'Halloran, Sean 
Christopher 

 

   06/13/1955 03/01/2010 1 POSS TRANSPORT ILLEGAL NETS IN 
STATE WATERS 

  

     2 CONSERVATION-FISH USE ILLEGAL 
NETS IN STATE WATERS 

  
  

14. 1:30 PM Expedited Track  White, Mark S 10-CF-015013    Ringsmuth, Mark Douglas  
   03/10/1968 02/23/2010 1 DUI ALCOHOL OR DRUGS   
    02/23/2010 2 POSSESSION OF COCAINE   
    02/23/2010 3 SMUGGLE CONTRABAND - 

INTRODUCE INTO DETENTION 
FACILITY 

  

  

15. 1:30 PM Standard Track  White, Tushea 10-CF-014637    Raheb, Michael Maz  
   06/25/1975 02/04/2010 1 DRUGS-POSSESS 

METHAMPHETAMINE WI 1000 FT 
SPECIFIED AREA 

  

    02/04/2010 2 MARIJUANA-POSSESS NOT MORE 
THAN 20 GRAMS 

  

    02/04/2010 3 POSSESSION OF COCAINE   
    02/04/2010 4 NARCOTIC EQUIP - POSSESS AND 

OR USE 
  

    02/04/2010 5 CULPABLE NEGLIGENCE/EXPOSE 
ONE TO INJURY 

  

    02/04/2010 6 NEGLECT CHILD WITHOUT GREAT 
HARM 
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16. 1:30 PM Standard Track  Williamson, David F, Jr. 10-CF-014291    Ringsmuth, Peter Duncan; 
Ringsmuth, Mark Douglas

 

   09/21/1968 01/17/2010 1 DUI ALCOHOL OR DRUGS 1ST OFF   
    01/17/2010 2 RESIST OFFICER-FLEE ELUDE LEO 

WITH LIGHTS SIREN ACTIVE 
  

    01/17/2010 3 RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFF   
    01/17/2010 4 RESIST OFFICER - OBSTRUCT W/O 

VIOLENCE 
  

  

17. 1:30 PM Standard Track  Wolniewicz, Leon Hamilton 10-CF-015146    Moorey, Scott Thomas; 
Charlet, Rita Noelle 

 

   08/02/1954 03/02/2010 1 BATTERY TOUCH OR STRIKE 
(DOMESTIC VIOLENCE) 

  

    03/02/2010 2 RESIST OFFICER-FLEE ELUDE LEO 
WITH LIGHTS SIREN ACTIVE 

  

    03/02/2010 3 RECKLESS DRIVING (WWRD)   
    03/02/2010 4 RESIST OFFICER - OBSTRUCT W/O 

VIOLENCE 
  

    03/02/2010 5 BATTERY TOUCH OR STRIKE   
    03/02/2010 6 DRIVE WHILE LIC SUSP 2ND OFF   
  

18. 2:30 PM Standard Track  Garcia, Peter L 10-CF-014620    Viacava, Joseph Gerard; 
Smith, Sawyer Charles 

 

   02/14/1950 02/04/2010 1 LARC - GRAND THEFT 300 LESS 
THAN 5K DOLS 
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19. 2:30 PM Standard Track  Johnson, Elizabeth A 10-CF-014575    Harris, Robert Peter  
   03/31/1975 02/02/2010 1 FRAUD-OBTAIN CONTROLLED 

SUBSTANCE BY 
  

    02/02/2010 2 FRAUD-OBTAIN CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCE BY 

  

    02/02/2010 3 FRAUD-OBTAIN CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCE BY 

  

    02/02/2010 4 FRAUD-OBTAIN CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCE BY 

  

    02/02/2010 5 FRAUD-OBTAIN CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCE BY 

  

    02/02/2010 6 FORGERY OF-FALSIFY PATIENT 
CARE TREATMENT RECORDS 

  

    02/02/2010 7 FORGERY OF-FALSIFY PATIENT 
CARE TREATMENT RECORDS 

  

    02/02/2010 8 FORGERY OF-FALSIFY PATIENT 
CARE TREATMENT RECORDS 

  

    02/02/2010 9 FRAUD-IMPERSON-USE/POSS ID OF 
ANOTHER PERSON W/O CONSENT 

  

    02/02/2010 10 FRAUD-IMPERSON-USE/POSS ID OF 
ANOTHER PERSON W/O CONSENT 

  

     11 FRAUD-IMPERSON-USE/POSS ID OF 
ANOTHER PERSON W/O CONSENT 

  

     12 FRAUD-IMPERSON-USE/POSS ID OF 
ANOTHER PERSON W/O CONSENT 

  

     13 FRAUD-IMPERSON-USE/POSS ID OF 
ANOTHER PERSON W/O CONSENT 
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20. 2:30 PM Standard Track  Johnson, Elizabeth A 10-CF-014576    Harris, Robert Peter  
   03/31/1975 02/02/2010 1 UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION 

FRAUD 
  

  

21. 2:30 PM Standard Track  Nattrass, Joseph Thomas 10-CF-014944    Smith, Sawyer Charles  
   08/22/1977 02/19/2010 1 DRUGS-TRAFFIC 

PHENETHYLAMINES 10 GRAMS OR 
MORE 

  

  

22. 2:30 PM Standard Track  Nattrass, Joseph Thomas 10-CF-014945    Smith, Sawyer Charles  
   08/22/1977 02/19/2010 1 SYNTH NARCOTIC-SELL SCHEDULE 

I OR II 
  

    02/19/2010 2 DRUGS-POSSESS CNTRL SUB WO 
PRESCRIPTION 

  
  

23. 2:30 PM Expedited Track  Sikes, Charles William 10-CF-015440    Bass, Gary Howard  
   05/28/1986 03/16/2010 1 BATTERY ON OFFICER 

FIREFIGHTER EMT ETC 
  

    03/16/2010 2 RESIST OFFICER - OBSTRUCT W/O 
VIOLENCE 

  
  


